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199403100000
79411

03/10/1994
04:20:40

CLERK OF
CIRCUIT
COURT

Grantor CLERK'S
DEED

SCHENCKER,
MITCHELL
PAUL

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW

199403100000
79421

03/10/1994
04:20:41

CLERK OF
CIRCUIT
COURT

Grantor CLERK'S
DEED

SCHENCKER,
MITCHELL
PAUL

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW

199403100000
79431

03/10/1994
04:20:42

CLERK OF
CIRCUIT
COURT

Grantor CLERK'S
DEED

HATCHER,
LUTHER V

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW

199403100000
79401

03/10/1994
04:20:38

CLERK OF
CIRCUIT
COURT

Grantor CLERK'S
DEED

PETEET,
JOHN EARL

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW


