Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/03; Name= CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403100000 79411	03/10/1994 04:20:40	CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT	Grantor	CLERK'S DEED	SCHENCKER, MITCHELL PAUL						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW
199403100000 79421	03/10/1994 04:20:41	CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT	Grantor	CLERK'S DEED	SCHENCKER, MITCHELL PAUL						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW
199403100000 79431	03/10/1994 04:20:42	CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT	Grantor	CLERK'S DEED	HATCHER, LUTHER V						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW
199403100000 79401	03/10/1994 04:20:38	CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT	Grantor	CLERK'S DEED	PETEET, JOHN EARL						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW